JOSEPHNE COUNTY EDUCHTONAL gy

@ serving Oregon Students Since 1964

P

Fund #:

99

100

101

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

136

138

139

140

143

146

147

150

151

153

154

155

Josephine County Educational Fund, Inc.

Located At: 2158 NE Industry Drive, Grants Pass, OR 97526
Address: P.O. Box 908, Grants Pass, OR 97528

Phone Number: 541-476-2196 Fax: 541-479-7206
Website: www.JoCoEducationalFund.org

List of Individual Fund Accounts*

*Updated to 9/1/2021

SPECIAL PROJECTS FUNDS

GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS

COLLEGE DREAMS

COLLEGE DREAMS IDA SPONSORS
COLLEGE DREAMS STUDENT ADVISORY BOARD SCHOLARSHIP
COLLEGE DREAMS- SCHOLARSHIPS
COLLEGE DREAMS ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP
GPHS CLASS OF 1931

GPHS CLASS PROJECT FUND

GPHS CLASSES OF 1924-37

GPHS CLASS OF 1936 HAMPSHIRE MEMORIAL
GPHS CLASS OF 1938

GPHS CLASS OF 1939/KATHRENS

GPHS CLASSES OF 1940-49

GPHS CLASS OF 1943

GPHS CLASS OF 1946

GPHS CLASS OF 1947

GPHS CLASS OF 1950

GPHS CLASS OF 1951

GPHS CLASS OF 1953

GPHS CLASS OF 1954

GPHS CLASS OF 1955



156

157

160

161

162

164

165

166

167

170

171

172

174

175

176

177

180

183

184

185

187

188

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

GPHS CLASS OF 1956

GPHS CLASS OF 1957

GPHS CLASS OF 1960

GPHS CLASS OF 1961

GPHS CLASS OF 1962

GPHS CLASS OF 1964

GPHS CLASS OF 1965

GPHS CLASS OF 1966

GPHS CLASS OF 1967

GPHS CLASS OF 1970

GPHS CLASS OF 1971

GPHS CLASS OF 1972

GPHS CLASS OF 1974

GPHS CLASS OF 1975

GPHS CLASS OF 1976

GPHS CLASS OF 1977

GPHS CLASS OF 1980

GPHS CLASS OF 1983

GPHS CLASS OF 1984

GPHS CLASS OF 1985

GPHS CLASS OF 1987

GPHS CLASS OF 1988

GPHS CLASS OF 1990

GPHS CLASS OF 1991

GPHS CLASS OF 1992

GPHS CLASS OF 1993

GPHS CLASS OF 1994

GPHS CLASS OF 1995

GPHS CLASS OF 1996

GPHS CLASS OF 1997

GPHS CLASS OF 1998



200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

320

322

323

324

325

326

328

GPHS CLASS OF 2000

GPHS CLASS OF 2001

GPHS CLASS OF 2002

GPHS CLASS OF 2003

GPHS CLASS OF 2004

GPHS CLASS OF 2005

GPHS CLASS OF 2006

GPHS CLASS OF 2007

GPHS CLASS OF 2009

GPHS CLASS OF 2010

GPHS CLASS OF 2011

GPHS CLASS OF 2012

GPHS CLASS OF 2013

GPHS CLASS OF 2014

GPHS CLASS OF 2015

GPHS CLASS OF 2016

GPHS CLASS OF 2017

GPHS CLASS OF 2018

GPHS CLASS OF 2019

GPHS CLASS OF 2020

GPHS CLASS OF 2021

GPHS CLASS OF 2022

GPHS CLASS OF 2023

GPHS CLASS OF 2024

ACADEMIC MASTERS

AARON ANDERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
ALLENDALE PAWS SCHOLARSHIP

TRACI ALLMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
AMARANTHUS FAMILY FOUNDATION, MATH AND SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP
NORMAN ANDERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

BARBARA ASHBRIDGE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP



329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

347

349

350

352

353

355

358

359

363

370

373

374

375

376

BUSCH FAMILY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
WILLIAM J. BAKER MEMORIAL BOOK FUND
COLIN BEARD MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
BELNAP & MERKER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
KERM BENNETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
BEARSS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

SAVANNAH BASSETT MEMORIAL AWARD
HELEN BETANCOURT SCHOLARSHIP

BOOTHE MEMORIALSCHOLARSHIP

ALEX BROWN POLYMATH

CAVEMAN KIWANIS SCHOLARSHIP

CHINESE HERITAGE SCHOLARSHIP

GEOFF CARMICHAEL MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
KELLY CHRISTENSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
CHILDREN ARE OUR FUTURE SCHOLARSHIP
CLUB NW/TEENS ON THE MOVE

GRACE COATES MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
COGSWELL SCHOLARSHIP

JENNIE COOK MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
COOLEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

ROBERT COPELAND MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
CHARLIE COWGER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
JUSTIN CUTINO MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

KEN DAUGHTERY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
KATIE DAVIS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

RICKY P. DEL FIORENTINO MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
DRUMMOND FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

EDWARD JONES INVESTMENT SCHOLARSHIP
BILL EVANS MEMORIAL CHEMISTRY SCHOLARSHIP
ETNA REBEKAH LODGE 49

EVERGREEN FEDERAL BANK COLLEGE DREAMS SCHOLARSHIP



377

379

380

385

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

405

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

EVERGREEN FEDERAL BANK IVHS SCHOLARSHIP
MAXINE FENDER ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP

FIRST STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP

FLAMING FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

FOERST/RIPPEE SCHOLARSHIP

FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE (K-3) FUND

FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE MUSIC FUND

ESTHER FOX INDIGENT FUND

RAYMOND FROST MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

JULIA FRANTZ MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP

FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE GENERAL FUND

HEATHER HAYNES SHEEHAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
MANUEL GARCIA SCHOLARSHIP

HEATHER HAYNES SHEEHAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP - GPHS
MIKE GRANT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS GENEOLOGICAL SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP
GRANTS PASS ACTIVE CLUB SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS CLINIC SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
GARNTS PASS POLICE ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
GRANTS PASS KIWANIS SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS LIONS SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS DOUGLAS COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS SCHOLARSHIP
GRANTS PASS CHAMBER AMBASSADORS SCHOLARSHIP
GPHS MARKETING MANAGEMENT SCHOLARSHIP

GPHS ASB LEADERSHIP SCHOLARSHIP

GPHS ESTHER FOX ART SCHOLARSHIP

GPHS CHOIR SCHOLARSHIP

DISTRCT 7 ADMINISTRATORS SCHOLARSHIP

DISTRCT 7 SCHOOL BOARD SCHOLARSHIP

FRIENDS OF THE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER SCHOLARSHIP



423

424

425

430

431

435

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

462

464

465

466

467

469

470

471

485

GPHS HONOR SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP

GPHS AVID

GPHS BAND BOOSTERS SCHOLARSHIP

GPHS THEATRE DEPARTMENT FUND

GPHS THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS ROTARY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP

GRANTS PASS ZONA FOUNDATION MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LINDA HUGLE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

TONY GUILLORY MEMORIAL

FRED AND CATHERINE E. GRAY /KAYE JEAN TURNER SCHOLARSHIP
MARGARET HENSLEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

HOPPER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

HILGERT TRUST

HANNA FAMILY PERPETUAL FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP
ANDREW HALL MEMORIAL GOLF SCHOLARSHIP

ANNE HATCHMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

HEATER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP

DUAL HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATE DEGREE SCHOLARSHIP

RON HOLLENSTED VOCAL MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP

JOSEPHINE COUNTY HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
JIM HEERN-MAEZ MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

IOOF - LODGE 78 SCHOLARSHIP FUND

KELLENBECK TRUST SCHOLARSHIP

IVHS ALUMNI & FRIENDS SCHOLARSHIP

MEENGS FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

GWEN JACOBSON ENGLISH SCHOLARSHIP

JOSEPHINE COUNTY MASTER GARDENERS SCHOLARSHIP
JOSEPHINE COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP

JO CO KINDNESS

MARCY ANNE KIGHTLINGER DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP



487

488

489

490

495

498

500

508

509

510

515

516

520

525

526

528

529

530

531

535

540

545

547

550

558

559

560

561

562

566

567

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- ST. ANNE SCHOOL FUND

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- DORAN TAYLOR FAMILY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- A.P. VALTAKIS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

JOE KLUM MEMORIAL GOLF SCHOLARSHIP

CHRIS KROEGER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

LENANDER SCHOLARSHIP

LINCOLN SCHOOL PTA SCHOLARSHIP

MACGUIRE FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

MALACHI BATTY MEORIAL ART SCHOLARSHIP

MANZANITA PLAYGROUND FUND

ROGUE VALLEY DETACHMENT #386 MARINE CORPS LEAGUE SCHOLARSHIP

RWP HEALTHCARE SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY & PHYLLIS MAURER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

MIDDLE ROGUE STEELHEADERS SCHOLARSHIP

RAYMOND MILLETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

KAYLEE MOORE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

STACY MORGAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

MOULTON FAMILY VOCAL MUSIC FUND

MOULTON FAMILY CHORAL WORKSHOP FUND

OLAF & DAISY NASSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

JAN NEWTON-ISAAC MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

M. NOLTE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

BILL NORFLEET BAND SCHOLARSHIP

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA SCHOLARSHIP

NVHS BOOSTER CLUB SCHOLARSHIP

NVHS CLASS OF 1996 FUND

NVHS CLASS OF 2000 FUND

NVHS CLASS OF 2001 FUND

NVHS CLASS OF 2002 FUND

NUGGETS BASEBALL SCHOLARSHIP

NUGGETS BASEBALL SUPPORT FUND



570

575

583

585

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

598

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

628

629

630

643

644

645

646

649

651

652

653

OSEA CHAPTER 22 SCHOLARSHIP

ONE SWEET WORLD FUND

JOYCE 'DUSTY' PALAIA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP

PAY IT FORWARD SCHOLARSHIP

PAUL'S HONG KONG SCHOLARSHIP

JERRY WILLIAM PETERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
SCOTT PIEPER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

PETRALIST FUND SCHOLARSHIP

PEAR BLOSSOM SCHOLARSHIP

KIM PLUNKETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

PORN FREE LIFE FUND

LEE V RAYBURN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP

RIP RAPOSE MEMORIAL SCHOALRSHIP

MARIAN A RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
REACH FOR THE STARS SCHOLARSHIP

CHARLES B. RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND ENCUMBERED
RIVERSIDE PTA SCHOLARSHIP

ROSS N ROE PAC MEMORIAL

ROGUE VALLEY ROSE SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP

JOE & MARGARET ROSE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
SOLSF

SOESD GROW YOUR OWN

MARY G SHENCK

SISKIYOU INSURANCE SCHOLARSHIP

SLAGLE FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

SLOAN/PALLOTTA MEMORIAL

PEARL & WALLACE RICE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

REGINA SMALLEY SCHOLARSHIP



655

657

658

659

660

670

674

675

680

681

690

700

EUNICE SMITH SCHOARSHIP

SODEXO SCHOLARSHIP

SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP

KATHY SOUTHWICK MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

ROGUE RIVER WATERSHED COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP

TAMURA DEROEST ORECHESTRA FUND

KIRK J THEODOROFF MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

THREE RIVERS MEDICAL FITNESS SCHOLARSHIP

MYRT TRICKEY SCHOLARSHIP

TRINITY HOME CARE

UNITED VETERANS OF JOSEPHINE COUNTY SCHOLARSHIP

EMIEL & HERMINE VANDELDEN SCHOLARSHIP



