

155

GPHS CLASS OF 1955

## Josephine County Educational Fund, Inc.

**Located At:** 2158 NE Industry Drive, Grants Pass, OR 97526 **Address:** P.O. Box 908, Grants Pass, OR 97528 **Phone Number:** 541-476-2196 **Fax:** 541-479-7206 **Website:** www.JoCoEducationalFund.org

## **List of Individual Fund Accounts\***

\*Updated to 9/1/2021

Fund #:	
99	SPECIAL PROJECTS FUNDS
100	GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
101	COLLEGE DREAMS
127	COLLEGE DREAMS IDA SPONSORS
128	COLLEGE DREAMS STUDENT ADVISORY BOARD SCHOLARSHIP
129	COLLEGE DREAMS- SCHOLARSHIPS
130	COLLEGE DREAMS ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP
131	GPHS CLASS OF 1931
132	GPHS CLASS PROJECT FUND
133	GPHS CLASSES OF 1924-37
136	GPHS CLASS OF 1936 HAMPSHIRE MEMORIAL
138	GPHS CLASS OF 1938
139	GPHS CLASS OF 1939/KATHRENS
140	GPHS CLASSES OF 1940-49
143	GPHS CLASS OF 1943
146	GPHS CLASS OF 1946
147	GPHS CLASS OF 1947
150	GPHS CLASS OF 1950
151	GPHS CLASS OF 1951
153	GPHS CLASS OF 1953
154	GPHS CLASS OF 1954

156	GPHS CLASS OF 1956
157	GPHS CLASS OF 1957
160	GPHS CLASS OF 1960
161	GPHS CLASS OF 1961
162	GPHS CLASS OF 1962
164	GPHS CLASS OF 1964
165	GPHS CLASS OF 1965
166	GPHS CLASS OF 1966
167	GPHS CLASS OF 1967
170	GPHS CLASS OF 1970
171	GPHS CLASS OF 1971
172	GPHS CLASS OF 1972
174	GPHS CLASS OF 1974
175	GPHS CLASS OF 1975
176	GPHS CLASS OF 1976
177	GPHS CLASS OF 1977
180	GPHS CLASS OF 1980
183	GPHS CLASS OF 1983
184	GPHS CLASS OF 1984
185	GPHS CLASS OF 1985
187	GPHS CLASS OF 1987
188	GPHS CLASS OF 1988
190	GPHS CLASS OF 1990
191	GPHS CLASS OF 1991
192	GPHS CLASS OF 1992
193	GPHS CLASS OF 1993
194	GPHS CLASS OF 1994
195	GPHS CLASS OF 1995
196	GPHS CLASS OF 1996
197	GPHS CLASS OF 1997
198	GPHS CLASS OF 1998

200	GPHS CLASS OF 2000
201	GPHS CLASS OF 2001
202	GPHS CLASS OF 2002
203	GPHS CLASS OF 2003
204	GPHS CLASS OF 2004
205	GPHS CLASS OF 2005
206	GPHS CLASS OF 2006
207	GPHS CLASS OF 2007
209	GPHS CLASS OF 2009
210	GPHS CLASS OF 2010
211	GPHS CLASS OF 2011
212	GPHS CLASS OF 2012
213	GPHS CLASS OF 2013
214	GPHS CLASS OF 2014
215	GPHS CLASS OF 2015
216	GPHS CLASS OF 2016
217	GPHS CLASS OF 2017
218	GPHS CLASS OF 2018
219	GPHS CLASS OF 2019
220	GPHS CLASS OF 2020
221	GPHS CLASS OF 2021
222	GPHS CLASS OF 2022
223	GPHS CLASS OF 2023
224	GPHS CLASS OF 2024
320	ACADEMIC MASTERS
322	AARON ANDERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
323	ALLENDALE PAWS SCHOLARSHIP
324	TRACI ALLMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
325	AMARANTHUS FAMILY FOUNDATION, MATH AND SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP
326	NORMAN ANDERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
328	BARBARA ASHBRIDGE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

329	BUSCH FAMILY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
330	WILLIAM J. BAKER MEMORIAL BOOK FUND
331	COLIN BEARD MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
332	BELNAP & MERKER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
333	KERM BENNETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
334	BEARSS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
335	SAVANNAH BASSETT MEMORIAL AWARD
336	HELEN BETANCOURT SCHOLARSHIP
337	BOOTHE MEMORIALSCHOLARSHIP
338	ALEX BROWN POLYMATH
339	CAVEMAN KIWANIS SCHOLARSHIP
340	CHINESE HERITAGE SCHOLARSHIP
341	GEOFF CARMICHAEL MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
342	KELLY CHRISTENSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
343	CHILDREN ARE OUR FUTURE SCHOLARSHIP
344	CLUB NW/TEENS ON THE MOVE
345	GRACE COATES MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
347	COGSWELL SCHOLARSHIP
349	JENNIE COOK MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
350	COOLEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
352	ROBERT COPELAND MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
353	CHARLIE COWGER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
355	JUSTIN CUTINO MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
358	KEN DAUGHTERY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
359	KATIE DAVIS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
363	RICKY P. DEL FIORENTINO MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
370	DRUMMOND FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
373	EDWARD JONES INVESTMENT SCHOLARSHIP
374	BILL EVANS MEMORIAL CHEMISTRY SCHOLARSHIP
375	ETNA REBEKAH LODGE 49
376	EVERGREEN FEDERAL BANK COLLEGE DREAMS SCHOLARSHIP

377	EVERGREEN FEDERAL BANK IVHS SCHOLARSHIP
379	MAXINE FENDER ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP
380	FIRST STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP
385	FLAMING FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
390	FOERST/RIPPEE SCHOLARSHIP
391	FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE (K-3) FUND
392	FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE MUSIC FUND
393	ESTHER FOX INDIGENT FUND
394	RAYMOND FROST MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
395	JULIA FRANTZ MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP
396	FRIENDS OF THE APPLEGATE GENERAL FUND
397	HEATHER HAYNES SHEEHAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
398	MANUEL GARCIA SCHOLARSHIP
399	HEATHER HAYNES SHEEHAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP - GPHS
405	MIKE GRANT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
407	GRANTS PASS GENEOLOGICAL SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP
408	GRANTS PASS ACTIVE CLUB SCHOLARSHIP
409	GRANTS PASS CLINIC SCHOLARSHIP
410	GRANTS PASS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
411	GARNTS PASS POLICE ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
412	GRANTS PASS KIWANIS SCHOLARSHIP
413	GRANTS PASS LIONS SCHOLARSHIP
414	GRANTS PASS DOUGLAS COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS SCHOLARSHIP
415	GRANTS PASS CHAMBER AMBASSADORS SCHOLARSHIP
416	GPHS MARKETING MANAGEMENT SCHOLARSHIP
417	GPHS ASB LEADERSHIP SCHOLARSHIP
418	GPHS ESTHER FOX ART SCHOLARSHIP
419	GPHS CHOIR SCHOLARSHIP
420	DISTRCT 7 ADMINISTRATORS SCHOLARSHIP
421	DISTRCT 7 SCHOOL BOARD SCHOLARSHIP
422	FRIENDS OF THE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER SCHOLARSHIP

423	GPHS HONOR SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP
424	GPHS AVID
425	GPHS BAND BOOSTERS SCHOLARSHIP
430	GPHS THEATRE DEPARTMENT FUND
431	GPHS THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP
435	GRANTS PASS ROTARY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP
437	GRANTS PASS ZONA FOUNDATION MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
438	LINDA HUGLE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
439	TONY GUILLORY MEMORIAL
440	FRED AND CATHERINE E. GRAY /KAYE JEAN TURNER SCHOLARSHIP
441	MARGARET HENSLEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
442	HOPPER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
443	HILGERT TRUST
444	HANNA FAMILY PERPETUAL FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP
445	ANDREW HALL MEMORIAL GOLF SCHOLARSHIP
446	ANNE HATCHMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
447	HEATER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
448	HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP
449	DUAL HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATE DEGREE SCHOLARSHIP
450	RON HOLLENSTED VOCAL MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP
451	JOSEPHINE COUNTY HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
452	JIM HEERN-MAEZ MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
462	IOOF - LODGE 78 SCHOLARSHIP FUND
464	KELLENBECK TRUST SCHOLARSHIP
465	IVHS ALUMNI & FRIENDS SCHOLARSHIP
466	MEENGS FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
467	GWEN JACOBSON ENGLISH SCHOLARSHIP
469	JOSEPHINE COUNTY MASTER GARDENERS SCHOLARSHIP
470	JOSEPHINE COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP
471	JO CO KINDNESS
485	MARCY ANNE KIGHTLINGER DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP

487	KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- ST. ANNE SCHOOL FUND
488	KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- DORAN TAYLOR FAMILY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
489	KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS- A.P. VALTAKIS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
490	JOE KLUM MEMORIAL GOLF SCHOLARSHIP
495	CHRIS KROEGER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
498	LENANDER SCHOLARSHIP
500	LINCOLN SCHOOL PTA SCHOLARSHIP
508	MACGUIRE FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
509	MALACHI BATTY MEORIAL ART SCHOLARSHIP
510	MANZANITA PLAYGROUND FUND
515	ROGUE VALLEY DETACHMENT #386 MARINE CORPS LEAGUE SCHOLARSHIP
516	RWP HEALTHCARE SCHOLARSHIP
520	LARRY & PHYLLIS MAURER FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
525	MIDDLE ROGUE STEELHEADERS SCHOLARSHIP
526	RAYMOND MILLETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
528	KAYLEE MOORE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
529	STACY MORGAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
530	MOULTON FAMILY VOCAL MUSIC FUND
531	MOULTON FAMILY CHORAL WORKSHOP FUND
535	OLAF & DAISY NASSEN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
540	JAN NEWTON-ISAAC MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
545	M. NOLTE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
547	BILL NORFLEET BAND SCHOLARSHIP
550	NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA SCHOLARSHIP
558	NVHS BOOSTER CLUB SCHOLARSHIP
559	NVHS CLASS OF 1996 FUND
560	NVHS CLASS OF 2000 FUND
561	NVHS CLASS OF 2001 FUND
562	NVHS CLASS OF 2002 FUND
566	NUGGETS BASEBALL SCHOLARSHIP
567	NUIGGETS BASERALI SUPPORT FUND

570	OSEA CHAPTER 22 SCHOLARSHIP
575	ONE SWEET WORLD FUND
583	JOYCE 'DUSTY' PALAIA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
585	PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP
589	PAY IT FORWARD SCHOLARSHIP
590	PAUL'S HONG KONG SCHOLARSHIP
591	JERRY WILLIAM PETERSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
592	SCOTT PIEPER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
593	PETRALIST FUND SCHOLARSHIP
594	PEAR BLOSSOM SCHOLARSHIP
595	KIM PLUNKETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
598	PORN FREE LIFE FUND
619	LEE V RAYBURN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
620	REDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOLARSHIP
621	RIP RAPOSE MEMORIAL SCHOALRSHIP
622	MARIAN A RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
623	REACH FOR THE STARS SCHOLARSHIP
624	CHARLES B. RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
625	RUGGLESS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND ENCUMBERED
626	RIVERSIDE PTA SCHOLARSHIP
628	ROSS N ROE PAC MEMORIAL
629	ROGUE VALLEY ROSE SOCIETY SCHOLARSHIP
630	JOE & MARGARET ROSE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
643	SOLSF
644	SOESD GROW YOUR OWN
645	MARY G SHENCK
646	SISKIYOU INSURANCE SCHOLARSHIP
649	SLAGLE FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
651	SLOAN/PALLOTTA MEMORIAL
652	PEARL & WALLACE RICE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
653	REGINA SMALLEY SCHOLARSHIP

655	EUNICE SMITH SCHOARSHIP
657	SODEXO SCHOLARSHIP
658	SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP
659	KATHY SOUTHWICK MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
660	ROGUE RIVER WATERSHED COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP
670	TAMURA DEROEST ORECHESTRA FUND
674	KIRK J THEODOROFF MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
675	THREE RIVERS MEDICAL FITNESS SCHOLARSHIP
680	MYRT TRICKEY SCHOLARSHIP
681	TRINITY HOME CARE
690	UNITED VETERANS OF JOSEPHINE COUNTY SCHOLARSHIP
700	EMIEL & HERMINE VANDELDEN SCHOLARSHIP